
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE
 

January 10,2013 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
 

A. N f C 
. Senate Democrats Committee arne 0 ommlttee: 

PO Box 1811
Address: 

Topeka, KS 66601
City and Zip Code: 

_ 

_ 

_ 

This is a (check one): ../ Party Committee Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from October 26,2012 through December 31,2012) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	 . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	 .. 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 .. 
$0

6.	 In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .
 

$0
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 

$6,020.06 

$14,025.00 

20,045.06 

$2,000 

$18,045.06
 

D.	 "1 declare that this report, including any accomp~ying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. 1understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Date 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Senate Democrats Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

12/11/12 

11/2/12 

11/20/12 

10/30/12 

12/17/12 

12/17/12 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

AT&T 
Topeka, KS 

VISA 
PO Box 8999 
San Francisco, CA 94128 

Kansas Contractors Association 
PO Box 5061 
Topeka, KS 66605 

Wichita/Hutchinson Labor Fed 
3219 W Central 
Wichita, KS 67203 

Kansas Dental Association 
5200 SW Huntoon 
Topeka, KS 66604 

United Transportation Union 
North Olmsted, OH 44070 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 
Cash 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check Loan E funds 
Other 

./ 

./ 

../ 

./ 

V 

~ 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$2,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

10/26/12 

12/11/12 

12/13/12 

12/13/12 

12/17/12 

Flora for Rep 
431 SE Woodland 
Topeka, KS 66607 

Kansas Association of Bev Retail 
PO Box 3842 
Topeka, KS 66604 

NextEra Energy Resources 
700 Universe Blvd 
Juno Beach, FL 33408 

Kansas Firefighters PAC 
817 W 19th 
Hutchinson, KS 67502 

Pat Hubbell 
800 SW Jackson St 
Topeka, KS 66612 

../ 

../ 

../ 

V 

../ 

$500 

$500 

$500 

$500 

$500 

Subtotal This Page 
$9,500 

Page __of__ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Senate Democrats Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

11/27/12 

12/03/12 

12/8/12 

12/12/12 

12/28/12 

11/21/12 

11/21/12 

12/14/12 

12/17/12 

12/17/12 

12/17/12 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Kansas Bankers Association 
PO Box 4407 
Topeka, KS 66604 

Credit Management 
PO Box 1512 
Grand Island, NE 68802 

PMCAGas PAC 
PO Box 678 
Topeka, KS 66603 

Kansas Optometric PAC 
1266 SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka, KS 66612 

SITA_RTMC Independant 
Telephone 
823 SW 10th 
Tooeka KS 66612 
Hein Law Firm 
5845 SW 29th 
Topeka, KS 66614 

Whitney Damron 
919 S Kansas Ave 
Topeka, KS 

William Sneed 
555 S Kansas Ave 
Topeka, KS 66603 

Bottenberg & Associates 
800 SW Jackson St 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas Automobile Dealers Assoc 
731 S Kansas Ave 
Topeka, KS 66603 

Kansas Agri-Business Council 
816 SWTyier 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Lobbyist 

Attorney 

Cash 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check Loan E funds 
Other 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

~ 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$500 

$500 

$500 

$500 

$500 

$250 

$250 

$250 

$250 

$250 

$250 

Subtotal This Page 
$4,000 

Page __ of__ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Senate Democrats Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
ReceiptCasb Cbeck Loan E funds 

Other 

12/17/12 

KTLA 
719 SW Van Buren 
Topeka, KS 66603 ~ $250 

12/17/12 

Terry Humphrey Public Affairs 
PO Box 2446 
Topeka, KS 66601 ~ $250 

Subtotal This Page 
$500 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $14,000 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $25 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

I 

$0 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) $14,025 

Page __ of__ 



SCHEDULER 
IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS 

Senate Democrats Committee 

(Narne of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date Name and Address 
of Contributor 

List Occupation & 
Industry for Those Giving 
an In-Kind of More Than 

$150 

Description of In-Kind 
Contribution 

Value of 
In-Kind 

Contribution 

-

Subtotal This Page 
$0 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions $0 

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions $0 

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary) $0 

Page __ of__ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Senate Democrat Committee 

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

To Whom Expenditure is Made 
Purpose of Expenditure 

Amount 
If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 

made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

11/31/12 

HawK t-or Senate 
3115 Harahey Ridge 
Manhattan, KS 66502 

$1,000 

12/11/12 

Lukert For Senate 
2420 Acorn Road 
Sabetha, KS 66534 

$,1000 

Subtotal This Page· 
$2,000 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $2,000 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of$50 or less $0 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 
TIDS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) 

$2,000 

Page __ of__ 



SCHEDULED 
OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Senate Democrats Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date Narne and Address Nature of Account or Loan Payable 
or Loan Receivable 

Balance at 
Close of 
Period 

Subtotal This Page 
$0 

Complete if last page of Schedule D 

$0TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7ofSurnrnary) 

Page __ of__ 


